
Date Degree Part Group Course Code Course Title

Tuesday, September 12, 2017 M.Com I II MCO-C11 Management ,Human Resourse Management & Strategic 
Management

Wednesday, September 13, 2017 M.Com II II MCO-D11 Operation and Production Management

Thursday, September 14, 2017 M.Com I II MCO-C12 Quantitative Techniques in Business

Friday, September 15, 2017 M.Com II II MCO-D12 Industrial and Management Accounting

Monday, September 18, 2017 M.Com I II MCO-C13 Financial Management & Analysis of Financial Statements

Tuesday, September 19, 2017 M.Com II II MCO-D13 Company Law,Business Law & Labour Law 

Wednesday, September 20, 2017 M.Com I II MCO-C14 Business Communication

Thursday, September 21, 2017 M.Com II II MCO-D14 Introduction of E-Commerce

Friday, September 22, 2017 M.Com I II MCO-C15 Economic Analysis and Managerial Economics

Monday, September 25, 2017 M.Com II II MCO-D15 Marketing Management & Business Research Methods

Tuesday, September 26, 2017 M.Com I II MCO-C16 Accounting for Decision Making

Wednesday, September 27, 2017 M.Com II II MCO-D55 Investment Analysis & Portfolio Management

M.Com II II MCO-D63 Cost Accounting for Selected Industries

M.Com I II MCO-C17 Computer Application in Business 

M.Com II II MCO-D51 Intermediate Accounting

M.Com II II MCO-D53 Governmental Accounting

M.Com II II MCO-D52 Advance Accounting

M.Com II II MCO-D56 Islamic Principles of  Finance and Public Finance 

M.Com II II MCO-D64 Islamic Principles of  Trade & Finance 

M.Com II II MCO-D61 Corporate Finance

Monday, October 02, 2017 M.Com I I MCO-C71 Computer Application  Practical Demonstration(Prac)

 If found any clash /error please report to the undersigned

Friday, September 29, 2017

Practical   Starting Time:  Group I    9:00 am     

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE UNIVERSITY,FAISALABAD

        TENTATIVE DATE SHEET OF   M.Com  Part I/II  SUPPLEMENTARY   EXAMINATION – 2016 ( To be held in Sep-Oct 2017)

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Date: 20-07-2017                                                                                 Ref No: GCUF/CONDUCT/2019

Starting Time: 2:00 pm                                                                                              

Thursday, September 28, 2017
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